

M.D HADS HOUSE TO MANSI ROAD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

उत्तरांचल विभागाच्या शासक शाखा DIVISION

उत्तरांचल विभागाच्या शासक शाखा SUB-DIVISION
दरभंगा

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2559

दिनांक - 8 फेब्रुवारी 2024 / शुक्रवारी

2nd on A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Constn. of Road 2					
CD works width maintenance					
for MD Hake house					
to NH-57 Road					
N/Agency:- Inteqaz Ahmad					
Balthi Pasulgar,					
Muzaffarpur					
Agreement no - 69 SBD of 2021-22					
Date of start:-					
Date of Completion -					

	Work Done				
(1/1,2)	P/v 2 Fixing of working benchmark pillar etc				
(a) working benchmark	PH = 0.126 Km				
(b) Reference pillar	PH = 0.126 Km				
(2/3)	clearing & grubbing Road Land etc				
	$2 \times 126m \times 3.5m = 882m^2$				
	$882 / 10000 = 0.08814$				

Continuation PH = 0.08814

10-06-22

10-06-22

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1/2) P/v & fixing of working benchmark					
(a) working benchmark					
0.28 Km ϕ 14 (prev) vide TMB P-6					
0.126 Km ϕ 14 vide TMB P-10					
0.406 Km					
ϕ 14 Limit to 0.4 Km					
@ $\text{£ } 4015 = 4/\text{Km}$ — $\text{£ } 1606 = 0$					
(b) Reference pillar:-					
0.28 Km ϕ 14 (prev) vide TMB P-6					
0.126 Km ϕ 14 vide TMB P-10					
0.406 Km					
ϕ 14 Limit to 0.4 Km					
@ $\text{£ } 1845 = 38/\text{Km}$ — $\text{£ } 738 = 0$					
(2/3) clearing & grubbing Road Land etc.					
0.196149 ϕ 14 (prev) vide TMB P-6					
0.08014 ϕ 14 vide TMB P-10					
0.284149					
ϕ 14 Limit to 0.28 Km					
@ $\text{£ } 52970 = 33/\text{Ha}$ — $\text{£ } 14832 = 0$					
(3/4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual					
neard etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13.87 m ³ ϕH (prev) vide TMB P-6					
0.5 m ³ ϕH vide TMB P-11					
14.17 m ³ @ £ 75 = 57/m ³ — £ 1070 = 0					
(4/5/6) Costn. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc					
(a) 1000 m Lead					
ϕH vide TMB P-7					
$\phi H = 84.05 m^3$					
@ £ 190 = 57/m ³ — £ 16169 = 00					

(b) 100 m Lead					
ϕH (prev) vide TMB P-7					
$\phi H = 12.1 m^3$					
@ £ 152 = 15/m ³ — £ 1841 = 00					

(5/7) Costn. of Subgrade 2 earthen Shoulder etc					
ϕH vide TMB P-11					
$\phi H = 370.8 m^3$					
@ £ 192 = 20/m ³ — £ 73016 = 00					

(6/8/13) Costn. of granular sub-base by providing					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
well graded material					
etc.					
21.07 m ³ ϕ_{14} (prev) vide TMB P-2					
168.76 m ³ ϕ_{14} vide TMB P-11					
189.83 m ³ etc.					
ϕ_{14} Linet to 106.54 m ²					
@ $\pm 2862 = 73/\text{m}^3$ — $\pm 534013 =$					
(7/214) P/v, drying, & packing					
2 compacting of WBM-3					
etc.					

49.73 m ³ ϕ_{14} (prev) vide TMB P-7					
60.77 m ³ ϕ_{14} vide TMB P-12					
110.5 m ³ @ $\pm 3482 = 29/\text{m}^3$ — $\pm 384389 =$					
(8/27) P/v & Fixing of typical					
manly Informatory sign					
board etc.					
ϕ_{14} (prev) vide TMB P-8					
$\phi_{14} = 2 \text{ No.}$					
@ $\pm 9576 = 8/\text{No.}$ — ± 19153200					
(9/15) Const. of Unreinforced					
plain cement concrete					
pavement, thickness					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per designate					
106.71 sq ft (Pave) vide TRB P-8					
2.4 m ³ fly ash vide TRB P-12					
103.11 m ³ @ ₹ 7337 = 60/100 - ₹ 800614 = 0					
Sub Total =					1847839 =
Add 1% L/costs —					18478 =
Add 12% LST —					221740 =
Add S/Pee —					14409 =
Total =					2102546 =
1) Less 1.11% below offer					223382
agreement					
2) Less previous payment					

vide TRB P-8, 9 = 1206346 =

Net = 872862 = 20

~~General~~
Tracer
29-06-22
JE

clg
4/11/23
AE

~~RKD~~
29.6.22
AB
CLP
13.1.23